=416

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Rakkestad stasjon
Rakkestad ungdomsskole
Os skole

Saeves

Solvang

Revelsby

Ostbykrysset

Dingtorp

Vortvedt

Dingtorp

Vortvedt

Os skole

Rakkestad stasjon
Rakkestad ungdomssk...

s Kun skoledager

Rakkestad-Os

07:25

07:32
07:39
07:55
08:01
08:04
08:07
08:10

08:14
08:18

13:00
13:09
13:17
13:25
13:35
13:43
13:46

13:55

13:55
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:21
14:23
14:40
14:45
14:50

14:55

16:20
16:25
16:33
16:40
16:43
16:45

16:50

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



