## **416** Rakkestad-Os

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag	s	s	s	s					
Ukedager					 	 	 	 	 
Rakkestad stasjon	07:25	13:00	13:55	16:20	 	 	 	 	 
Rakkestad ungdomsskole			14:05		 	 	 	 	 
Os skole		13:09	14:10		 	 	 	 	 
Sæves	07:32	13:17	14:15	16:25	 	 	 	 	 
Solvang	07:39	13:25	14:21	16:33	 	 	 	 	 
Revelsby			14:23		 	 	 	 	 
Østbykrysset	07:55	13:35	14:40	16:40	 	 	 	 	 
Dingtorp		13:43	14:45	16:43	 	 	 	 	 
Vortvedt	08:01	13:46	14:50	16:45	 	 	 	 	 
Dingtorp	08:04				 	 	 	 	 
Vortvedt	08:07				 	 	 	 	 
Os skole	08:10				 	 	 	 	 
Rakkestad stasjon	08:14	13:55	14:55	16:50	 	 	 	 	 
Rakkestad ungdomssk	08:18				 	 	 	 	 

s Kun skoledager